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MikroTik XS+31LC10D 25Gb/s SFP+ LC Single-mode
transceiver modul
10000m, 1310nm
Cikkszám: XS+31LC10D
Ár:

73 300 Ft

Garancia: 1 Év
Details
Product codeXS+31LC10D
Connector Dual LC UPC
Data Rate 1G / 10G / 25G
Distance 10km
Format SFP / SFP+ / SFP28
MTBF Approximately 200'000 hours at 25C
Mode Single
Wavelength 1310 nm

Gyártó MikroTik 


